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Hil len, Derick

— , Frans

— , Peter

Hillensbergh, Andries van

Hoeve (Hoeff, Hoff, Hoeven), Gerard op de

— , Geurt in gen

---, Jan op de

—-, Peter auff den (in gen)

Hooydonck, klooster

Horion, baron van

— , barones van

—-, Johan van

—-, juffrouw van

— , Willem van

Horn, graafschap

Horrix, Jencken

Houben (Huiben, Hoeben, Huben, Huyben), Dries

---, Frans

— , Jacob

—-, Jan

— , Caspar

— , Peter

— , Thijs

Houtem, Aret van

Houter, Stoffel van

Hugo, Agnes

Hulsen, Wilhelm

Hulskens, Nelis

Hunssels (Huynssels), Jan

— , Reyner

1658

1616, 1618, 1623, 1629,

1630 (2x), 1642 (2x),

1648, 1658, 1660 (2x),

1661

1642, 1658, 1674, 1680

1648, 1666

1744

1683

1657

1641, 1655

1652, 1672

1703

1641

1600

1639

1593, 1600, 1618, 1620

1665

1622, 1647, 1724

1655 (2x)

1667

1607, 1628, 1663, 1703

1715

1728

1685, 1728 .

1733

1625

1615

1618

1635

1685

1618

1609

1598

1616, 1619, 1628


